Charter High Schools
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                    FCAT Data Panel  
                                                  All Curriculum Groups       
FY2003 FCAT Sunshine State Standards: % Score 3 & Above
	School Name

	Subject

	Grade Level

	W

	B

	H

	T

	AYP

	 School Grade

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	FY 04
	FY 03
	FY 02

	Delray Youth Vocational Char

	Mathematics

	10

	
	0

	
	0

	
	Not graded
	Not graded

	NA

	
	Reading

	10

	
	0

	
	0

	
	
	
	

	
	Writing

	10

	
	38

	
	44

	
	
	
	

	Ed Venture Charter School

	Mathematics

	10

	
	
	
	
	
	Not graded
	Not graded

	NA

	
	Reading

	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Writing

	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Everglades Preparatory Academy

	Mathematics

	09

	
	29

	
	30

	N

	S
	
	NA

	
	
	10

	
	6

	
	5

	
	
	
	

	
	Reading

	09

	
	0

	
	0

	
	
	
	

	
	
	10

	
	3

	
	2

	
	
	
	

	
	Writing

	10

	
	60

	
	58

	
	
	
	

	G-Star

	Mathematics

	09

	90

	64

	82

	86

	Y

	B
	
	NA

	
	Reading

	09

	65

	36

	45

	59

	
	
	
	

	Inlet Grove Community High School

	Mathematics

	09

	75

	52

	71

	62

	N

	C
	
	NA

	
	
	10

	84

	45

	65

	64

	
	
	
	

	
	Reading

	09

	42

	26

	39

	33

	
	
	
	

	
	
	10

	59

	13

	20

	32

	
	
	
	

	
	Writing

	10

	94

	95

	90

	94

	
	
	
	

	South Technical Ed Center

	Mathematics

	09

	43

	29

	42

	39

	N

	D
	
	NA

	
	
	10

	58

	38

	55

	51

	
	
	
	

	
	Reading

	09

	23

	14

	13

	18

	
	
	
	

	
	
	10

	17

	5

	18

	14

	
	
	
	

	
	Writing

	10

	89

	94

	94

	92

	
	
	
	

	Survivors of Boynton Beach

	Mathematics

	10

	25

	15

	24

	21

	N

	N
	
	NA

	Toussaint L'Ouverture High

	Mathematics

	09

	67

	8

	
	18

	N

	S
	F
	NA

	
	
	10

	58

	17

	
	29

	
	
	
	

	
	Reading

	09

	17

	0

	
	3

	
	
	
	

	
	
	10

	46

	6

	
	17

	
	
	
	

	
	Writing

	10

	91

	57

	
	68

	
	
	
	


* School too small to grade.

